
 

 

 

2021/22 Schedule of Events 

 

Event 

 

Time^ 

 
Date 

 
Committee Chairs Meeting 

 
1:00 PM – Office 

 
Thursday, Sept 16, 2021 

 
Budget Meeting 

 
9:30 AM - Office 

 
Monday, Sept 20, 2021 

 
Executive Meeting 

 
1:00 PM - Office 

 
Monday, Sept 20, 2021 

 
Union Steward Meeting 

 
1:00 PM - Mitchell Golf and                      

Country Club 

 
 
 
Tuesday, Oct 12, 2021 

 
General Meeting 

 
4:30 PM - Mitchell Golf and                      

Country Club 

 
 
 
Tuesday, Oct 12, 2021 

 

Executive Meeting  

 
4:30 PM - Office 

 
 
Tuesday, Nov 9, 2021 

 
Maternity/Parental/Adoption 

Leave Workshop 

 
4:30 PM - Virtual 

 
Wednesday, Nov 10, 2021 

Pension Planning Workshop 4:30 PM - Virtual 
 
  
Wednesday, Nov 17, 2021 

 
TPA Workshop 

 
4:30 PM - Virtual 

 
Thursday, Nov 18, 2021 

 
Executive Meeting 

 
1:00 PM - Office 

 
Wednesday, Dec 8, 2021 



 

 

 
Constitution/Resolution 

Meeting 

 
1:00 PM - Office * 

 
Executive Meeting 

 
4:30 PM - Office 

 
Tuesday, Feb 8, 2022 

 
Executive Meeting 

 
4:30 PM - Office 

 
Tuesday, Mar 8, 2022 

 
Executive Meeting 

 
4:30 PM - Office  

 
Tuesday, April 5, 2022 

 
Bids and Bites  

 
4:30 PM - Office 

  * 

 
Retirement Benefits  

Workshop 

 
TBD 

 
 
TBD 

 
Maternity/Parental/Adoption 

Leave Workshop 

 
4:30 PM - Office  

 

 
Union Steward Meeting 

 
12:30 PM - Mitchell Golf &                        

Country Club 

 
 
 
Monday, May 9, 2022 

 
Annual Meeting 

 
4:30 PM - Mitchell Golf &                       

Country Club 

 
Monday, May 9, 2022 

 
Awards/Retirement 

Celebration 

 
5:30 PM - Mitchell Golf &                       

Country Club 

 
 
 
Thursday, June 9, 2022 

 
Executive Meeting 

 
1:00 PM - 

 
Tuesday, June 14, 2022 

^Note: Meeting locations may need to change based on Covid re-

lated restrictions. 

* Date to be set by Committee 


